Reko[dni listina
T. J.Sokol Ceské Budeéjovice

Stav k 31.12.2024
(vykony do 200 m jen e)

Zeny
100 m 11.89 Bazatova Kristina 84 Kladno
200 m 24.29 Bazatova Kristina 84 Plzen
400 m 54.47 Holubova Adéla 07 Ostrava
800 m 2:03.33 Holubova Adéla 07 Zlin
1000 m 2:47.86 Sekanova Lucie 89 Pisek
1500 m 4:20.40 Sekanova Lucie 89 Breclav
1 mile 5:47.90 Piklova Veronika 01 Ceské Budé&jovice
2000 m 6:39.8 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Plzen
3000 m 9:24.17 VSeteckova Lenka 84 Dessau
5000 m 16:21.37  VSeteckova Lenka 84 Ostrava
10000 m 35:15.96  Soukupova Valerie 89 Beroun
hodinovka 15540 Prochazkova Milena 72 Cesky Krumlov
20000 m neustaven
25000 m neustaven
30000 m neustaven
100 m pF. 13.67 Spinova Nikola 76 Lisboa
400 m pf. 58.00 Radova Nina 07 Banska Bystrica
3000 m pf. 9:50.84 Sekanova Lucie 89 K.Wusterhausen
vySka 1.73 Piklova Klara 77 Ostrava
ty¢ 3.71 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Ceské Budé&jovice
dalka 6.20 Svecova Anna 94 Praha
trojskok 12.02 Svecova Anna 94 Pisek
koule 4 kg 11.74 Babkova Lucie 86 Praha
disk 1 kg 43.20 Racakova Vladimira 70 Brno
ostép 600 g 43.16 Kalivodova Veronika 93 Ostrava
kladivo 4 kg 47.70 Jirsova Markéta 93 Pardubice
sedmiboj 5204 Babicka Tereza 03 Clovis
4x100 m 48.41 Capkova,Dubska,Smrzova,Varikova Praha
4x200 m neustaven
4x400 m 3:44.28 Janowiakova,Holubova, Albrechtova,Radova Ostrava
4x800 m neustaven
10000 m chize 59:40.25 PleSakova Michaela 05 Nové Mésto nad M.
20000 m chlize neustaven
plGlmaraton 1:15:58 Soukupova Valerie 89 Praha
maraton 2:53:24 Prochazkova Milena 72 Praha
20 km chlize neustaven

07-06-2003
26-06-2004
16-06-2024
30-06-2024
08-05-2009
29-08-2010
18-09-2014
10-07-2002
02-06-2009
17-06-2009
30-04-2016
18-11-2001

29-07-1994
21-07-2024
20-08-2010
27-06-1993
02-06-2012
23-06-2012
19-05-2012
21-08-2010
31-05-1998
18-06-2011
16-10-2013

09/10-05-2024

28-06-1997

16-06-2024

22-05-2022

02-04-2016
19-05-2002



100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m

1 mile
2000 m
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
hodinovka
20000 m
25000 m
30000 m
100 m pf.
400 m pf¥.
3000 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 4 kg
disk 1 kg
ostép 600 g
kladivo 4 kg
sedmiboj
4x100 m
4x200 m
4x400 m
4x800 m

10000 m chuize
20000 m chlize

pulmaraton
maraton

11.89
24.29
54.47
2:03.33
2:47.86
4:20.40
5:47.90
6:39.8
9:28.47
17:50.39
39:57.15
neustaven
neustaven
neustaven
neustaven
13,.67
58.00
9:50.84
1.73

3.71

6.20

12.02
11.70
34.35
43.16
47.70
5204
48.41
neustaven
3:44.28
neustaven
59:40.25
neustaven
1:30:20
neustaven

Zeny do 22 let

Bazatova Kristina
Bazatova Kristina
Holubova Adéla

Holubova Adéla

Sekanova Lucie
Sekanova Lucie
Piklova Veronika
Vondrkova Pavlina
Sekanova Lucie
VSeteCkova Lenka
Mlynéfova Ludmila

Spinova Nikola
Radova Nina
Sekanova Lucie
Piklova Klara
Jiroutova Nikol
Svecova Anna
Svecova Anna
Radova Pavlina
Rezabkova Jana

Kalivodova Veronika

Jirsova Markéta
Babicka Tereza

Capkova,Dubska,Smrzova,Varikova

84
84
07
07
89
89
01
81
89
84
80

76
07
89
77
92
94
94
87
93
93
93
03

Kladno

Plzen

Ostrava

Zlin

Pisek

Breclav

Ceské Budé&jovice
Plzen
Pliezhausen
Jablonec nad N.
Ostrava

Lisboa

Banska Bystrica
K.Wusterhausen
Ostrava

Ceské Budéjovice
Praha

Pisek
Domatzlice

Nova V¢elnice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Clovis

Praha

Janowiakova,Holubova, Albrechtova,Radova Ostrava

PleSakova Michaela

Pardamcova Lenka

05

99

Nové Mésto nad M.

OstfeSany

07-06-2003
26-06-2004
16-06-2024
30-06-2024
08-05-2009
29-08-2010
18-09-2014
10-07-2002
17-05-2009
01-07-2001
19-07-2002

29-07-1994
21-07-2024
20-08-2010
27-06-1993
02-06-2012
23-06-2012
19-05-2012
14-06-2008
28-05-2011
18-06-2011
16-10-2013

09/10-05-2024

28-06-1997

16-06-2024

22-05-2022

10-04-2021



100 m 11.89 Bazatova Kristina 84 Kladno 07-06-2003
200 m 24.32 Bazatova Kristina 84 Ostrava 21-07-2002
400 m 54.47 Holubova Adéla 07 Ostrava 16-06-2024
800 m 2:03.33 Holubova Adéla 07 Zlin 30-06-2024
1000 m 2:54.69 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Praha 30-09-1998
1500 m 4:23.28 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Ostrava 26-06-1999
1 mile 5:47.90 Piklova Veronika 01 Ceské Budé&jovice 18-09-2014
3000 m 9:33.65 Sekanova Lucie 89 Palafrugell 24-05-2008
5000 m 17:50.39  VSeteCkova Lenka 84 Jablonec nad N. 01-07-2001
10000 m 40:59.94  Pardamcova Lenka 99 Ceské Budé&jovice 29-04-2017
100 m pf. 13.67 Spinova Nikola 76 Lisboa 29-07-1994
400 m pf. 58.00 Radové Nina 07 Banské Bystrica 21-07-2024
2000 m pf. 6:59.33 Holubova Adéla 07 Trebid 09-09-2023
3000 m pf. 10:16.31  Sekanova Lucie 89 Bydhost 10-07-2008
vySka 1.73 Piklova Klara 77 Ostrava 27-06-1993
ty¢ 3.45 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Tabor 26-06-2010
dalka 6.20 Svecova Anna 94 Praha 23-06-2012
trojskok 12.02 Svecova Anna 94 Pisek 19-05-2012
koule 4 kg 10.84 Spinova Nikola 76 Praha 10-06-1995
disk 1 kg 34.35 Rezabkova Jana 93 Nova Vc¢elnice 28-05-2011
ostép 600 g 43.16 Kalivodova Veronika 93 Ostrava 18-06-2011
kladivo 4 kg 40.64 Jirsova Markéta 93 Ceské Budsjovice 04-06-2011
sedmiboj 4903 Babicka Tereza 03 Praha 04/05-06-2022
4x100 m 48.41 Capkova,Dubska,Smrzova,Varkova Praha 28-06-1997
4x400 m 3:44.28 Janowiakova,Holubova, Albrechtova,Radova Ostrava 16-06-2024
10000 m chize 59:40.25 Ple$akova Michaela 05 Nové Mésto nad M. 22-05-2022
Juniorky 18 let

100 m 11.91 BazZatova Kristina 84 Plzeri 22-06-2002
200 m 24.32 Bazatova Kristina 84 Ostrava 21-07-2002
400 m 54.47 Holubova Adéla 07 Ostrava 16-06-2024
800 m 2:03.33  Holubova Adéla 07 Zlin 30-06-2024
1000 m 2:54.69 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Praha 30-09-1998
1500 m 4:23.28 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Ostrava 26-06-1999
1 mile 5:47.90 Piklova Veronika 01 Ceské Budéjovice 18-09-2014
3000 m 9:39.26 Vondrkova Pavlina 81 Praha 22-05-1999
5000 m 17:50.39  VSetecCkova Lenka 84 Jablonec nad N. 01-07-2001
10000 m 40:59.94  Pardamcova Lenka 99 Ceské Budéjovice 29-04-2017
100 m pr. 13,67 Spinové Nikola 76 Lisboa 29-07-1994
400 m pf. 58.00 Radova Nina 07 Banska Bystrica 21-07-2024
2000 m pr. 6:59.33 Holubova Adéla 07 Trebi¢ 09-09-2023
3000 m pr. 10:30.8 Sekanova Lucie 89 Plzeri 28-09-2007
vySka 1.73 Piklova Klara 77 Ostrava 27-06-1993
ty¢ 3.45 Jiroutova Nikol 92 Tabor 26-06-2010
dalka 6.20 Svecovéa Anna 94 Praha 23-06-2012
trojskok 12.02 Svecové Anna 94 Pisek 19-05-2012
koule 4 kg 10.62 Spinova Nikola 76 Bressanone 03-07-1994
disk 1 kg 34.35 Rezébkova Jana 93 Nova Vcelnice 28-05-2011
ostép 600 g 43.16 Kalivodova Veronika 93 Ostrava 18-06-2011
kladivo 4 kg 40.64 Jirsova Markéta 93 Ceské Budéjovice 04-06-2011
sedmiboj neustaven

4x100 m 48.80 Smrzova,Dubska, Varikova,Kelymanova Praha 08-06-1996
4x400 m 3:44.28 Janowiakova,Holubova, Albrechtova,Radova Ostrava 16-06-2024
10000 m chize 59:40.25  PleSakova Michaela 05 Nové Mésto nad M. 22-05-2022

Juniorky 19 let



100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m
100 m pfF.
300 m pf.
1500 m pfF.
2000 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 3 kg
disk 1 kg
ostép 500 g
kladivo 3 kg
sedmiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
5000 m chuize

100 m

200 m
400 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m
100 m pr.
300 m pr.
1500 m pr.
2000 m pr.
vySka

ty¢

dalka

trojskok

koule 3 kg
disk 1 kg
ostép 500 g
kladivo 3 kg
sedmiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
5000 m chize

12.08
24.56
54.47
2:03.33
4:31.84
9:44.78
13.68
40.64
5:08.72
6:59.33
1.73
3.30
6.07
11.47
12.06
28.62
43.48
39.81
5040
49.43
3:44.28
28:24.24

12.52
25.29
55.60
2:04.97
4:32.69
9:53.81
13.68
41.82
5:11.72
6:59.33
1.73
3.20
3.20
6.07
11.47
11.91
26.62
43.48
31.91
5040
50.27
4:10.26
29:14.14

Dorostenky 17 let

Radova Nina
Radova Nina
Holubova Adéla
Holubova Adéla
Stefanova Adéla
Sekanova Lucie
Babicka Tereza
Radova Nina
Sekanova Lucie
Holubova Adéla
Piklova Klara
Jiroutova Nikol
Babicka Tereza
Kratochvilova Tereza
Svecova Katefina
Svecova Katefina
Jezkova Lucie
Jirsova Markéta
Babicka Tereza

Pavlovska,Spinova,Kozojedova,Piklova
Janowiakova,Holubova, Albrechtova,Radova

PleSakova Michaela

Dorostenky 16 let

Radova Nina
Babicka Tereza
Radova Nina
Holubova Adéla
Stefanova Adéla
Stefanova Adéla
Babicka Tereza
Radova Nina
Sekanova Lucie
Holubova Adéla
Piklova Klara
Jiroutova Nikol
Voldrichova Laura
Babicka Tereza
Kratochvilova Tereza
Svecova Katefina
Pavlovska Dita
Jezkova Lucie
Bartlova Dominika
Babicka Tereza

Kunova, Svecova, Burdova, ZikeSova
Kunova, Svecova, Burdova, ZikeSova

Plesakova Michaela

07
07
07
07
07
89
03
07
89
07
77
92
03
02
77
77
08
93
03

05

07
03
07
07
07
07
03
07
89
07
77
92
09
03
02
77
76
08
94
03

05

Pacov

Pacov

Ostrava

Zlin

Ostrava

Moskva

Olomouc

Ostrava

Ceské Budé&jovice
Trebic

Ostrava

Praha

Praha

Kladno

Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Breclav

Tabor

Zlin

Ostrava

Ostrava

Ostrava

Jihlava

Zlin

Viasim

Ostrava

Ostrava

Praha

Olomouc

Praha

Ceské Budéjovice
Trebié

Ostrava
Domazlice

Pacov

Praha

Kladno

Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Breclav

Nova Véelnice
Zlin

Tfinec

Tfinec

Ceské Budéjovice

14-07-2024
08-06-2024
16-06-2024
30-06-2024
28-05-2024
16-09-2006
29-06-2019
16-06-2024
24-05-2006
09-09-2023
27-06-1993
23-05-2009
14-09-2019
19-05-2018
11-06-1994
11-06-1994
17-09-2023
25-06-2010
31-5/01-06-2019
26-06-1993
16-06-2024
18-06-2022

04-06-2023
31-05-2019
24-06-2023
02-07-2023
02-07-2023
18-06-2023
29-06-2019
18-06-2023
25-05-2005
09-09-2023
27-06-1993
14-06-2008
08-06-2024
14-09-2019
19-05-2018
23-06-1992
29-08-1992
17-09-2023
29-05-2010
31-5/01-06-2019
28-06-2014
29-06-2014
04-09-2021



60 m 7.88 Babicka Tereza 03 Ceské Budé&jovice 02-09-2018
150 m 18.87 Babicka Tereza 03 Nova Veelnice 05-05-2018
300 m 40.70 Janowiakové Sofie 10 Ceské Budsjovice 27-06-2024
800 m 2:11.83 Holubova Adéla 07 Praha 12-06-2021
1500 m 4:35.07 VSeteCkova Lenka 84 Praha 12-09-1999
100 m pf. 13.94 Babicka Tereza 03 Jablonec nad N. 22-09-2018
200 m pf. 27.87 Babicka Tereza 03 Jablonec nad N. 23-09-2018
1500 m pfF. 5:12.24 Holubova Adéla 07 Plzen 09-06-2021
vyska 1.65 Svecova Katefina 77 Ceské Budé&jovice 23-06-1992
1.65 Radova Nina 07 Ceské Budé&jovice 19-06-2022
ty¢ 3.20 Voldfichova Laura 09 Pacov 08-06-2024
dalka 5.82 Radova Nina 07 Olomouc 28-06-2022
koule 3 kg 11.91 Svecova Katefina 77 Ceské Budsjovice 23-06-1992
disk 0,75 kg 28.77 Marsalkova Jitka 04 Tabor 14-09-2019
ostép 500 g 43.48 Jezkova Lucie 08 Breclav 17-09-2023
kladivo 3 kg neustaven
sedmiboj 4884 Babicka Tereza 03 Kolin 01/02-06-2018
4x60 m 30.3 Sucha,Halova,Jiraskova,Sejkova TFinec 27-06-1993
4x300 m 2:53.23  Bahenska, Frydrychova, Steierova, Holubova Tiinec 20-09-2020
3000 mchiize  20:31.17 Stabriidkovéa Petra 08 Praha 10-09-2022
Zakyné 14 let
60 m 8.01 Bahenska Lucie 05 Kolin 15-09-2019
150 m 19.11 Bahenska Lucie 05 Kolin 16-09-2019
300 m 42.19 Vozabalova Melissa 02 Praha 05-06-2016
800 m 2:11.83 Holubova Adéla 07 Praha 12-06-2021
1500 m 4:55.35 MatouSkové Lenka 86 Tfinec 02-07-2000
100 m pr. 14.93 Babicka Tereza 03 Breclav 23-09-2017
200 m pr. 29.23 Babicka Tereza 03 Breclav 24-09-2017
1500 m pr. 5:12.24  Holubova Adéla 07 Plzeri 09-06-2021
vy$ka 1.55 Jasova Julie 87 N.Véelnice 13-06-2001
1.55 Kubankova Barbora 06 Ceské Budéjovice 20-06-2020
1.55 Janowiakova Sofie 09 Prerov 03-06-2023
ty¢ 2.75 Voldrichovéa Laura 09 Breclav 17-09-2023
dalka 5.39 Janowiakova Sofie 09 Prerov 03-06-2023
koule 3 kg 11.61 Marsalkova Jitka 04 Nova Vcelnice 05-05-2018
disk 0,75 kg 22.59 Sykorova Eliska 01 Ceské Budéjovice 19-05-2013
ostép 500 g 38.25 Sykorova Eliska 01 Plzen 18-06-2015
kladivo 3 kg neustaven
sedmiboj 4460 Janowiakova Sofie 09 Prerov 02/03-06-2023
4x60 m 30.85 Voldrichova, Siskova, Fialova, Piskadova Cheb 09-09-2023
4x300 m 2:57.49 Janowiakova,Plonerova, Piskacova, Voldfichova Pisek 20-05-2023
3000 m chize  20:31.17 Stabrridkové Petra 08 Praha 10-09-2022

Zakyné 15 let



100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

1 mile

2000 m

3000 m

5000 m

10000 m
20000 m
hodinovka
25000 m
30000 m

110 m pf.

400 m pf¥.
3000 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka

trojskok

koule 7,26 kg
disk 2 kg
ostép 800 g
kladivo 7,26 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x200 m
4x400 m
4x800 m
4x1500 m
20000 m chuze
30000 m chuze
50000 m chuze
pulmaraton
maraton

20 km chlize
50 km chlize

10.39 Némejc Tomas
20.53 Némejc Tomas
46.51 Rada Michal
1:50.06  Suchy Miloslav
2:20.46  Suchy Miloslav
3:43.13  Suchy Miloslav
4:09.5 Suchy Miloslav
neustaven

8:25.3 Blaha Jan
14:23.77 Suchy Miloslav
29:24.37 Blaha Jan
neustaven

18927m Blaha Jan
neustaven

neustaven

14.76 Novotny Simon
49.30 Rada Michal
9:04.95 Blaha Jan

2.17 Viktorin Jifi
455 Pékny Marek
7.88 Pour Tomas

15.16 Latal Jan
13.69 Viktorin Jifi
43.82 Viktorin Jifi
62.31 Klima Martin
35.66 Matras Petr
6099r Viktorin Jifi

Muzi
00
00
07
76
76
76
76

71
76
71

71

92
07
71
73
93
83
73
73
73
82
83
73

41.37 Boudny,Barta,Némejc,Polak

neustaven

3:23.25 Némejc,Bosak S.,Novotny S.,Polak

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

1:03:51  Hnilicka Jiri
2:15:54 Blaha Jan
1:37:48 Protiva Vaclav
4:44:07 Protiva Vaclav

71
71
65
65

Plzen

Zlin
Praha
Praha
Dortmund
Praha
Kolin

Praha
Praha
Praha

Jindfichtav Hradec

Tabor

Lima

Jablonec nad N.
Praha

Ceské Budéjovice
Praha

Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Kolin

Stara Boleslav

Las Vegas
Praha
Dé&cin
Prerov

28-08-2021
27-06-2021
18-08-2024
17-06-1997
02-09-1997
23-06-1997
25-08-1996

15-08-1992
08-06-1997
21-05-1994

13-04-2005

17-06-2016
31-08-2024
21-06-1997
27-06-1992
07-09-2013
24-06-2006
28-06-1992
18-06-1994
23-09-1992
09-06-2001
01-09-2016
03/04-10-1992
17-09-2017

03-06-2017

06-02-2000
20-05-2001
01-05-1993
07-06-1992



100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

1 mile

2000 m

3000 m

5000 m

10000 m
20000 m
hodinovka
25000 m
30000 m

110 m pf.

400 m pf¥.
3000 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka

trojskok

koule 7,26 kg
disk 2 kg
ostép 800 g
kladivo 7,26 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x200 m
4x400 m
4x800 m
4x1500 m
20000 m chuze
30000 m chuze
50000 m chuze
pulmaraton
maraton

20 km chlize
50 km chlize

10.39 Némejc Tomas
20.53 Némejc Tomas
46.51 Rada Michal
1:50.06  Suchy Miloslav
2:20.46  Suchy Miloslav
3:43.13  Suchy Miloslav
4:09.5 Suchy Miloslav
neustaven

8:25.3 Blaha Jan
14:23.77 Suchy Miloslav
31:44.3 Blaha Jan
neustaven

16107m Hruska Lubo$
neustaven

neustaven

14.77 Novotny Simon
49.30 Rada Michal
9:05.74 Havlicek Josef
2.17 Viktorin Jifi
455 Pékny Marek
7.82 Pour Tomas
15.16 Latal Jan
13.69 Viktorin Jifi
43.82 Viktorin Jifi
62.31 Klima Martin
25.28 Kordik Jifi
6099r Viktorin Jifi
41.37

neustaven

3:23.25

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

neustaven

1:12:50 Moravec Jaroslav
2:46:41 Moravec Jaroslav
neustaven

neustaven

Muzi do 22 let
00
00
07
76
76
76
76

71
76
71

76

92
07
94
73
93
83
73
73
73
82
91
73

Boudny,Barta,Némejc,Polak

Bosak S.,Maté&jek,Jansky,Polak

81
81

Plzen

Zlin
Praha
Praha
Dortmund
Praha
Kolin

Praha
Praha
Karlovy Vary

Prachatice

Vyskov

Lima

Tabor

Praha

Ceské Budéjovice
Erfurt

Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Kolin

Pacov

Domazlice
Praha

28-08-2021
27-06-2021
18-08-2024
17-06-1997
02-09-1997
23-06-1997
25-08-1996

15-08-1992
08-06-1997
18-09-1993

10-10-1993

16-06-2012
31-08-2024
15-06-2013
27-06-1992
07-09-2013
15-07-2005
28-06-1992
18-06-1994
23-09-1992
09-06-2001
18-09-2011
03/04-10-1992
17-09-2017

30-06-2018

13-04-2002
19-05-2002



100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

1 mile
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
110 m pf.
400 m pf.
3000 m pf.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 6 kg
disk 1,75 kg
ostép 800 g
kladivo 6 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m

10000 m chlize

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m

1 mile
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
110 m pf.
400 m pr.
3000 m pr.
vySka
ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 6 kg
disk 1,75 kg
ostép 800 g
kladivo 6 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m

10.55
21,16
46.51
1:50.70
2:30.54
3:53.47

Juniori 19 let

neustaven

8:48.0
14:55.55
31:53.40
14.68
49.30
9:05.74
2.17
431
7.65
15.16
14.73
43.82
62.31
34.24
6101
41.37
3:23.50
54:04.44

10.67
21.32
46.51
1:53.29
2:31.35
3:54.75

Némejc Tomas 00
Polak Jiri 98
Rada Michal 07
Blaha Jifi 83
Blaha Jifi 83
Suchy Miloslav 76
Suchy Miloslav 76
Suchy Miloslav 76
Havli¢ek Josef 94
Novotny Simon 92
Rada Michal 07
Havli¢ek Josef 94
Viktorin Jifi 73
Pékny Marek 93
Kratochvil Tomas 02
Latal Jan 73
Klima Martin 82
Viktorin Jifi 73
Klima Martin 82
Kordik Jifi 91
Kordik Jifi 91

Boudny,Barta,Némejc,Polak
Kulovany,Simak,Varecha,Pena
Cenec Tomas 92

Juniori 18 let

neustaven

8:48.0
15:04.82
32:31.17
15.18
49.30
9:10.52
2.16
4.19
4.19
7.56
13.93
13.90
41.46
60.34
33.05
6101
42.04
3:23.89

Rada Michal 07
Némejc Tomas 00
Rada Michal 07
Blaha Jiri 83
Kotek David 97
Kotek David 97
Suchy Miloslav 76
Havlicek Josef 94
Havlicek Josef 94
Dejcmar Zdenék 93
Rada Michal 07
Kotek David 97
Picha Petr 96
Pékny Marek 93
Binter Jakub 07
Rada Michal 07
Rada Michal 07
Mesarc¢ Michal 84
Kordik Jiri 91
Klima Martin 82
Kalou$ Rudolf 85
Kordik Jiri 91

Cervik,Valenta,Polak,Habrda
Varecha,Mare$, Pena,Kulovany

10000 m chize 54:04.44 Cenec Tomas 92

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Brno

Praha

Jiéin

Nyiregyhaza
Domazlice
Ostrava

Lima

Tabor

Praha

Praha

Kladno

Praha

Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Pisek

Jablonec nad N.
Kolin

Liberec

Tabor

Pacov
Praha
Praha
Praha
Domazlice
Praha

Jicin

Domazlice
Hradec Kralové
Pisek

Lima

Ostrava

Hradec Kralové
Ostrava

Praha

Praha

Pacov

Ceské Budéjovice
Ostrava

Esbjerg

Ceské Budéjovice
Jablonec nad N.
Ostrava

Kladno

Tabor

15-06-2019
03-09-2017
18-08-2024
17-06-2002
14-05-2002
24-06-1995

24-08-1994
08-07-1995
04-05-2013
01-10-2011
31-08-2024
15-06-2013
27-06-1992
01-09-2012
20-06-2021
28-06-1992
09-06-2001
23-09-1992
09-06-2001
18-09-2010

30/31-05-2009

17-09-2017
20-06-2004
25-06-2010

14-07-2024
24-06-2018
18-08-2024
18-06-2001
19-09-2014
04-06-2015

24-08-1994
14-09-2012
05-05-2012
08-05-2011
31-08-2024
16-05-2015
08-06-2013
18-06-2011
18-08-2024
25-05-2024
08-06-2024
04-05-2002
21-06-2009
14-07-1999
11-06-2003

30/31-05-2009

20-06-2015
06-07-2003
25-06-2010



100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m
110 m pF.
300 m pf.
2000 m pf.
vyska

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 5 kg
disk 1,5 kg
ostép 700 g
kladivo 5 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
5000 m chize

100 m

200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
110 m pr.
300 m pr.
2000 m pr.
vySka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule 5 kg
disk 1,5 kg
oStép 700 g
kladivo 5 kg
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
5000 m chuze

10.67
21.40
46.51
1:56.60
3:58.44
8:54.96
13.71
36.01
5:54.55
2.16
4.19
7.56
13.93
15.26
42.66
64.12
45,11
5859
43.12
3:28.41
28:12.4

10.92
22.07
50.35
1:57.30
4:06.89
9:07.75
14.16
36.18
6:12.96
1.96
1.96
3.83
7.24
13.45
14.72
38.41
51.31
41.75
5067
46.10
3:34.8

Dorostenci 17 let

Rada Michal
Rada Michal
Rada Michal
Kotek David
Kotek David
Kotek David
Rada Michal
Rada Michal
Kotek David
Picha Petr
Binter Jakub
Rada Michal
Rada Michal
Viktorin Vladimir
Binter Libor
Klima Martin
Mesar¢ Michal
Kordik Jifi

07
07
07
97
97
97
07
07
97
96
07
07
07
77
89
82
84
91

Cervik,Bosak 3.,Vanéura, Habrda

Kral R., Sileny,Broz,Kral T.

Taubr Tomas 93
Dorostenci
Barta Filip 00
Némejc Tomas 00
Polak Jifi 98
Blaha Jifi 83
Kotek David 97
Havli¢ek Josef 94
Rada Michal 07
Rada Michal 07
Havli¢ek Josef 94
Repa Jonas 85
Picha Petr 96
Binter Jakub 07
Kratochvil Tomas 02
Dej¢mar Zdenék 93
Klima Martin 82
Mesarc¢ Michal 84
Rada Michal 07
Mesarc¢ Michal 84
Kordik Jifi 91
Iral, Strupek,Brom,Vancak
Kral R.,Silen y,Kristof,Kral T.
96

31:13.06 Kulhan David

16 let

Pacov

Pacov

Praha

Kladno

Jablonec nad N.
Plzen

Tabor

Banska Bystrica
Budapest

Hradec Kralové
Praha

Praha

Pacov

Ceské Budé&jovice
Ceské Budé&jovice
Kavalo

Ceské Budé&jovice
Stara Boleslav
Ttinec

Ostrava

Ceské Budéjovice

Uherské Hradisté
Plzeri

Susice

Céaslav

Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Praha

Ceské Budéjovice
Nova Véelnice
Linz

Trebié

Brno

Ceské Budéjovice
Almere

Praha

Nova Véelnice
Praha

Nova Véelnice
Praha

Nova Véelnice
Jablonec nad N.

14-07-2024
08-06-2024
18-08-2024
14-09-2014
30-08-2014
07-06-2014
18-05-2024
21-07-2024
04-07-2014
08-06-2013
18-08-2024
25-05-2024
08-06-2024
10-09-1994
27-05-2006
31-08-1999
09-06-2001
18/19-07-2008
28-06-2014
24-06-2001
26-05-2010

04-06-2016
04-06-2016
21-06-2014
18-09-1999
07-09-2013
05-06-2010
23-09-2023
18-06-2023
02-10-2010
26-05-2001
07-10-2012
09-09-2023
27-06-2017
26-09-2009
28-07-1998
23-09-2000
03-09-2023
23-09-2000
04/05-08-2007
24-09-1994
05-05-2001
04-09-2010



60 m

150 m

300 m

800 m
1500 m
3000 m

100 m pfF.
200 m pf.
1500 m pfF.
vyska

ty¢

dalka

koule 4 kg
disk 1 kg
ostép 600 g
kladivo 4 kg
devitiboj
4x60 m
4x300 m
3000 m chize

60 m

150 m

300 m

800 m

1500 m
3000 m

100 m pr.
200 m pr.
1500 m pr.
vy$ka

ty¢

dalka

koule 4 kg
disk 1 kg
oStép 600 g
kladivo 4 kg
devitiboj
4x60 m
4x300 m
3000 m chize

Sestavili a napsali: Mgr. Petr Bahensky a Mgr.

7.10
16.78
36.04
2:01.34
4:12.58
9:23.28
13.26
24.60
4:30.19
1.92
3.52
7.24
14.65
41.26
49.18
39.53
5766
27.74
2:31.97
18:54.8

7.21
16.92
38.07
2:05.88
4:26.98
10:26.32
13.66
26.41
4:48.45
1.87
3.40
6.73
13.02
36.41
46.13
30.18
4925
29.8
neustaven
18:54.8

Klima Martin
Barta Filip
Habrda Filip
Kotek David
Kotek David
Krygar Josef
Kratochvil Tomas
Rada Michal
Kotek David
Rada Michal
Klabouch Tomas
Kratochvil Tomas
Klima Martin
Broz Michal

Broz Michal
Mesaré Michal
Rada Michal

N¢
Y

ci 15 let
82
00
97
97
97
89
02
07
97
07
09
02
82
84
84
84
07

Kristof,Sileny,Kral R.,Kral T.
Kraus P.,Valenta,Bosak,Polak

Kracik lvo

Barta Filip

Barta Filip

Kral Tomas
Matéjcek Antonin
Kotek David
Miklik Martin
Kratochvil Tomas
Rada Michal
Kotek David
Kratochvil Tomas
Sila Jan
Kratochvil Tomas
Benda Radek
Broz Michal
Kovacik Matéj
Mesarc¢ Michal
Rada Michal

Zdci 14 let

Iral, Zelezny,Bendik,Brom

Kracik Ivo

79

00
00
85
00
97
00
02
07
97
02
08
02
83
84
09
84
07

79

Jablonec nad N.
Praha

Olomouc

Praha

Praha

Ostrava
Jablonec nad N.
Jablonec nad N.
Pisek

Praha

Jihlava

Brno

Kolin

Pacov

Kladno

Praha

Praha

Ttinec

Praha

Tabor

Plzen

Praha

Praha

Plzen

Ostrava

Plzeri

Praha

Mlada Boleslav
Nové Mésto nad M.
Pacov

Stara Boleslav
Jablonec nad N.
Tabor

Ceské Budéjovice
Pisek

Ceské Budéjovice
Nova Véelnice
Ceské Budéjovice

Tabor

Tomas Najbrt

04-10-1997
19-09-2015
01-07-2012
05-07-2012
25-08-2012
12-09-2004
07-10-2017
18-09-2022
19-05-2012
03-06-2022
06-10-2024
27-06-2017
27-09-1997
20-06-1999
21-09-1999
12-09-1999
03/04-06-2022
01-07-2000
21-09-2013
12-06-1993

20-09-2014
13-09-2014
12-09-1999
20-09-2014
01-10-2011
20-09-2014
05-06-2016
19-09-2021
03-09-2011
20-08-2016
25-06-2030
17-09-2016
17-05-1997
14-06-1998
17-06-2023
26-09-1998
24/25-07-2021
23-06-1992

12-06-1993



